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159493/EB 7-3/2022/EB 7

ITII SEMESTER BVoc ANIMATION & GRAPHIC DESIGN (New Scheme,2020 Admission Regular,2019

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

02.11.2022

& 2018 Admissions Reappearance/Improvement ) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS AUGUST 2022

Time: 09.30 AM Onwards

Centre of Examination:

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE

M E S College, Marampally.

Date

15/11/2022

16/11/2022

17/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022

RN

‘ Subject

Animation Techniques

Drawing for Animation I

Drawing for Animation II

Cel Animation

Scripting & Story boarding for Animation

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAMS)
FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



